Sportgewehr Regionsoberliga 2023

Ergebnisliste nach 2. Wettkampf
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12.
13.

Verein

SV Jagstheim 1

SV Edelfingen 1

SV Bolgental 1

SGi Gaildorf 1

SV Hengstfeld 2

SV Dérrmenz-Ruppertshofen 1
SV Grindelhardt 1

SV Beimbach 1

SV Grofaltdorf-Vellberg 1
SAbt Niederstetten 1

SV Westernach 1

SV Brettenfeld- Rot am See 1
SV Oberfischach 1

SVng Geifertshofen 2

SV Oberkessach 1

SpS Crailsheim 1

SGi Ailringen 2

SGes Kiinzelsau 1

SV Dérrmenz-Ruppertshofen 2
SV Honhardt 1

SV Igersheim 1

SV Beimbach 2

SGi Ailringen 4

SV Oberfischach 2

SV Westheim 1

SV Grofaltdorf-Vellberg 2
SV Griindelhardt 2

SGi Ailringen 3

SV Michelfeld 1

Name

Gelbing, Moritz Paul
Spitznagel, Jana
Spitznagel, Sina
Naser, Florian
Gelbing, Paula Babette
Seiler, Anja

Bachle, Matthias
Gackstatter, Lukas
Bayer, Cornelia
Gelbing, Steffen
Maier, Johannes
Zeiher, Tobias

Kolb, Harald

Schnitt

835
831,5
805,5

799

798
791,5
790,5

790

786

77
773,5

773

770
769,5
768,5

765

762

761
751,5

736
732,5

732
728,5

722
717,5
715,5

703

686

359

Schnitt

288
284
280,5
280
277
277
272,5
270,5
270
270
270
269
267,5

WK1

831
826
813
786
796
799
798
793
773
773
780
768
757
787
769
783
755
750
737
735
714
720
727
711
731
718
728
690
718

WK1

289
282
279
280
274
275
271
267
268
268
273
270
269

WK 2

839
837
798
812
800
784
783
787
799
781
767
778
783
752
768
747
769
772
766
737
751
744
730
733
704
713
678
682
0

WK 2

287
286
282
280
280
279
274
274
272
272
267
268
266

WK 3

WK 3

WK 4

WK 4

WK 5

WK 5

WK6 Gesamt

1670
1663
1611
1598
1596
1583
1581
1580
1572
1554
1547
1546
1540
1539
1537
1530
1524
1522
1503
1472
1465
1464
1457
1444
1435
1431
1406
1372
718

WK6 Gesamt

576
568
561
560
554
554
545
541
540
540
540
538
535



14.

17.

18.

19.

22.

24.

27.

29.
30.

34.
35.

37.
38.

40.
41.

43.

44.

45.

47.

49.

51.
52.

56.

58.

60.
61.

66.

Niedermayer, Nele
Kolb, Jochen

Muiller, Ralf
Krockenberger, Mario
Heink, Roland

Bohn, Miriam
Wieland, Mira

Seiler, Kai Alexander
Held, Dieter

Renner, Stefanie
Merz, Manuel
Ulshofer, Armin
Strébel, Marco
Schmitt, Manuel
Vielmetter, Andreas
Volker, Swen
Wegmann, Anika
Hohenstein, Kai
Vogt, Martin

Ziegler, Markus
Hacker, Matthias
Kauffmann, Selina
Breuninger, Steffen
Kilb, Thomas

Zorn, Michael
Wagner, Tom

Keller, Johannes
Lebteig, Roland
Horle, Lukas
Horvath, Thomas
Naser, Gerhard
Haag, Manfred
Wagner, Rolf
Deuser, Joachim
Conrad-Kloss, Martin
GrofRe-Gehling, Jens
Reichert, Karl-Heinz
Graetz, Sascha
Belz, Bjoérn

Mann, Rainer
Piehler, Manfred
Frank, Elmar
Krockenberger, Timo
Hollweck, Johannes
Beer, Glinter

Kaltenbach, Georg-Michael

Kaiser, Stephan
Herz, Jannik
Gette, Andreas
Roll, Fabian
Hermann, Klaus
Deuser, Dieter
Seiler, Norbert
Nitsch, Uwe

267
267
267
266
265,5
264,5
264,5
264,5
264
264
263,5
263,5
263,5
263
263
262,5
262
262
262
262
261,5
259,5
259,5
259
258,5
258,5
257,5
257
257
256,5
256
255,5
255,5
254,5
254,5
254
254
253
2515
2515
2515
2515
251
251
249,5
249,5
248
2475
2475
2475
2475
2475
246,5
246,5

265
268
269
258
267
258
260
272
265
269
260
263
264
262
263
265
256
262
266
266
262
250
260
263
251
262
251
256
257
256
257
250
258
248
253
248
249
258
243
246
250
255
241
268
246
259
239
238
244
245
249
258
235
254

269
266
265
274
264
271
269
257
263
259
267
264
263
264
263
260
268
262
258
258
261
269
259
255
266
255
264
258
257
257
255
261
253
261
256
260
259
248
260
257
253
248
261
234
253
240
257
257
251
250
246
237
258
239

534
534
534
532
531
529
529
529
528
528
527
527
527
526
526
525
524
524
524
524
523
519
519
518
517
517
515
514
514
513
512
511
511
509
509
508
508
506
503
503
503
503
502
502
499
499
496
495
495
495
495
495
493
493



68.
69.

7.

72.

73.

74.

76.

79.

80.

81.

83.

85.

87.

89.
90.

92.
93.
94.

96.
97.

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

1009.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.

Steiger, Mark
Fischer, Thomas
Herz, Dennis
Reuss, Roman
Glaser, Michael
Koch, Daniel

Brau, Jens

Kdnig, Tobias
Konrad, David
Schaffner, Gerhard
Schupp, Glinter
Klenk, Rolf

Ernst, Vicky Soraya
Weber, Kai

Storz, Jasmin
Thier, Michael
Langer, Michael
Most, Jurgen
Lang, Wolfgang
Mindlein, Joachim
Burk, Daniel
Otterbach, Stefan
Kolb, Bernd
Lidtke, Thomas
Gotzelmann, Joachim
Gregor, Jirgen
Salomon, Hans Michael
Klenk, Séren
Wolpert, Sven
Geier, Marius
Hofmann, Peter
Wolpert, Markus
Baumann, Jirgen
Kauffmann, Horst
Wilhelm,Andreas
Rimmele, Christopher
Krebs, Fritz

Munz, Walter
Pyrags, Wolfgang
Opitz, Hartmut
Model, Max
Dietrich, Matthias
Schnecke, Markus
Ebert, Steffen
Pfitzer, Fabian
Krockenberger, Ulrich
Model, Matthias
Engel, Katharina
Jacobs, Rainer
Nicklas, Roland
Deuser, Ralf

Held, Leon

Maier, Karolin
Gotzelmann, Nils

246
245,5
245,5
243,5

243
2415

241

241
240,5
240,5
240,5

240
239,5

239

239
238,5
238,5

238

238
237,5
237,5
236,5

234

234
233,5

233
231,5
231,5
229,5

229

229

228
227,5

227

226
223,5

222
221,5
220,5
216,5
216,5
215,5

214
212,5
211,5
210,5

206
190,5

186

266

252

250

249

246

231
251
248
234
248
235
249
245
251
246
235
245
231
241
230
243
229
228
225
239
232
235
246
232
232
236
235
225
229
238
222
221
229
235
227
222
212
219
243
210
208
208
196
204
218
213
214
198
189
266
252
250

246

492
491
491
487
486
483
482
482
481
481
481
480
479
478
478
477
477
476
476
475
475
473
468
468
467
466
463
463
459
458
458
456
455
454
452
447
444
443
441
433
433
431
428
425
423
421
412
381
372
266
252
250
249
246



122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.

1209.
130.
131.
132.
133.

Grohe, Christian
Bareil3, Jirgen
Baumann, Kurt
Redling, Peter
Trumpp, Jens
Holzknecht, Achim
Ruff, Thomas
Maier, Michael
Klupik, Andreas
Schnerr, Marcel
Hertlein, Klaus
Augst, Oliver

Bay, Volker
Bingel, Raphael
Hofmann, Barbara
Jager, Ulrich
Kauffmann, Eileen
Klenk, Jan

Naerum, Marie-Luise

Pritzkow, Franziska
Schnecke, Miriam
Utz, Sven
Vielmetter, Fritz
Wagner, Max

ENDE

245
244
242
241
240
237
237
231
230
223
221
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0O!
#DIV/0O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

242
241
240

237
231
230
223

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

245
244

237

221

X X X X X X X X X X X X X

245
244
242
241
240
237
237
231
230
223
221
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